SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

3 BEDROOM LISTINGS

PROPERTY # OF
LANDLORD CONTACT INFO LOCATION BDRMS |Type of Unit PAID BY LL PAID BY TENANT RENT AMT SEC. DEP. Amenities
Single Celling Fans,
Kelly Quan Family Covered/Off Street
New Listing Joe Sira (626) 363-5417 1849 S 16th St 3 Home None All Utliitles $1,250 $1,250 Parking, Central A/C,
Carport, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patlo/P
orch, Fenced, Vinyl
Floors, Storage,
Dishwasher,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Range, Garbage
Single Disposal, Refrigerator,
Family Pets Considered: Cats
New Listing Venah Omwange (952)594-9757 800 S 23rd 3 Home None All Utliitles $1,400 $1,000 Only
Appliances Included:
Refrigerator,
Range/Oven. Animal
Policy: Up to 3 cats or
dogs, No animal
Single deposit. Pet rent is
Springfield Real Family varied upon pet age,
New Listing Estate, LLC (217) 525-2288 4 Melody Lane 3 Home None All Utilities $1,250 $1,250 size, weight, breed, etc.
Water, Call Landlord
Springfield Real 3241 S Douglas Garbage, Pets are considered.
New Listing Estate, LLC (217) 525-2288 Ave C-11 3 Apartment Lawn Care Electric and Gas $795 $795 No Smoking
Appliances Included:
Single Refrigerator,
Springfield Real Family Range/Oven,
New Listing Estate, LLC (217) 525-2288 635 Herndon St 3 Home None All Utilities $1,175 $1,175 Dishwasher

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/12/2024
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SEC. DEP.

Amenities

Five Star Property
Services

(217) 720-9578

930 N 11th St

Single
Family

3 Home None

All Utilities

$1,200

$1,200

Ty 1 arro, voriiuar rvsy,
Deck/Balcony/Porch/Patio,
Fenced, Hardwood Floors,
Storage, Cable/Internet
Ready, Garage, Range,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Carpeting, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator,
Pets Considered.

Five Star Property
Services

(217) 720-9578

915 N 15th St

Single
Family

3 Home None

All Utilities

$1,200

$1,200

Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C, Storage,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Garage, Range,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Carpeting, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator,
Pets Considered.

Foster Property
Mgmt

Debi  (217)
522-2289

1007 Wolfe St

Single
Family

3 Home None

All Utilities

$1,100

$1,100

Celling Fans, Central
A/C, Hardwood Floors,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Refrigerator, Pets
Considered

Springfield Real
Estate, LLC

Greg Zessin
(217) 525-2288

3505 Wexford Dr.
Springfield

Single
Family
3 Home

Lawncare

All Utilities

$2,600

$2,600

welny rdars, werildi
A/C, Fenced, Hardwood
Floors, Storage,
Cable/Internet Ready,
Dishwasher, Garage,
Washer/Dryer Hook-Up,
Carpeting, Modern
Appliances, Refrigerator.
No Pets

RJC Rentals

Dawn (217) 625-
7779

1201 S 12th,
Springfield

Single
Family

3 Home None

All Utilities

$1,200

$1,200

Basement, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
h, Cable/Internet Ready,
Range, Washer/Dryer
Hook-Up, Carpeting,
Modern Appliances,
Refrigerator, Pets
Considered

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed

Updated: 7/12/2024
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RJC Rentals

Dawn (217) 625-
7779

1515 South Grand,

Springfield

Single
Family
Home

None

All Utilities

$1,300

$1,300

Basement, Ceiling Fans,
Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
h, Cable/Internet Ready,
Range, Washer/Dryer
Hook-Up, Carpeting,
Modern Appliances,
Refrigerator, Pets
Considered

RJC Rentals

Dawn (217) 625-
7779

2643 Poplar,
Springfield

Single
Family
Home

None

All Utilities

$1,100

$1,100

Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porc
h, Cable/Internet Ready,
Range, Washer/Dryer
Hook-Up, Carpeting,
Modern Appliances,
Wall/Window A/C, Pets
Considered

Edward

217-652-2874

243 Durkin Dr Apt 18

Springfield

Apartment

Water,
Sewer,
Garbage

Electric and Gas

$1,375

$1,200

CCHINY 1T aris, 1 iayyrouna
Courts, Central A/C,
Deck/Balcony/Patio/Porch,
Ceramic Tile Floors,
Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer
Hook-Up, Range, Garbage
Disposal Modern
Appliances, Refirgerator,
Pets Considered

Mare Builders LLC
[Series 1]

Mare 217-

341-0851

3330 E Enos Ave
Springfield

Single Family
Home

None

All utilites
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